
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

46 
98 
61 
56 
18 
37 
111 
82 
74 
28 
50 
133 
13 
00 
163 
72 
73 
39 
40 
11 
79 
302 
14 
93 

Name 

Jody O'Donnell 
Gary Moore 
Larry Ligas 
Samuel LeComte 
Jim Hamblin 
Clair Schwendeman 
Jonathan DeGaynor 
Damon DeSantis 
Steven Cullman 
John McCormick 
Byron DeFoor 
Dean DeSantis 
Victor Corda 
Greg Dietz 
Farrell Preston 
Craig Ross 
Harry Dinwiddie 
Franklin Farrow 
Jerry Richards 
Danny Lowry 
Craig Krass 
Michael Potapow 
Todd Treffert 
Jesse Prather 

Group 

Grp 5a 
Grp 5a 
Grp 5a 
Grp 5a 
Grp 5a 
Grp 5a 
Grp 5a 
Grp 5a 
Grp 5a 
Grp 5a 
Grp 5a 
Grp 5a 
Grp 5a 
Grp 5a 
Grp 5a 
Grp 5a 
Grp 5a 
Grp 5a 
Grp 5a 
Grp 5a 
Grp 5a 
Grp 5a 
Grp 5a 
Grp 5b 

Class 

HP1 
HP2 
HP1 
MP1 
HP3 
HP2 
VM1 
HP3 
HTA 
HP2 
HP3 
HP3 
MP1 
MP1 
HP2 
HTA 
HP1 
HP4 
HP4 
HP2 
SSA 
SSA 
HP3 
GTU 

Laps 

11 
9 
11 
9 
10 
8 
7 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
7 
9 
9 
3 
9 
8 
5 
7 
3 
1 
2 

Best Tm 

1:34.695 
1:34.841 
1:35.207 
1:35.619 
1:35.780 
1:36.159 
1:36.310 
1:38.461 
1:38.662 
1:38.931 
1:39.642 
1:40.219 
1:41.437 
1:41.450 
1:43.847 
1:43.935 
1:43.982 
1:44.044 
1:46.730 
1:48.390 
1:56.640 
2:09.166 
2:13.419 

Car Info 

1969 Chevrolet Corvette Cpe 6998 
1966 Shelby GT350 4866 
1961 Jaguar XKE rdstr 4200 
"1970 Chevrolet Camaro ""El Diablo"" 5866" 
1971 Porsche 911 3000 
1968 Chevrolet Corvette rdstr 5784 
1960 Devin Special 5358 
1974 Porsche 911 RSR 3000 
1970 Ford Boss 302 4998 
1985 Autocraft Cobra Mk IV 5000 
1973 Porsche 911 RSR 3000 
1969 Porsche 911 RSR 3000 
1966 Ford Mustang 2+2 5424 
1976 Datsun 280Z/V8 5300 
1963 Jaguar XKE 4200 
1970 Ford Boss 302 4991 
1970 Chevrolet Corvette rdstr 5866 
1970 Porsche 914-6 GT/2.8L 2800 
1972 MG B GT/V8 4600 
1965 Shelby GT350 4736 
2002 BMW E46/M3 3200 
2012 Ford Boss 302 4951 
1974 Porsche 911 3000 
1983 Nissan 300ZX 2960 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car #93 - No Transponder 
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HSR Timing & Scoring Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

The Mitty 2024 

Group 5 

Group 5 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:36:39 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/26/2024 09:30 


